
zube
lecture series

fall 2025THURSDAYS  @  4:00 PM
DESIGN BUILDING 170

TO LEARN MORE, SCAN THE QR CODE OR VISIT
UMASS.EDU/LANDSCAPE-PLANNING/ZUBE.

A Natural Hazards Atlas: Planning for Climate Risk & Adaptation 
Gabi Mocatta 

The Rise of the Machine: Understanding How Automation Is Changing Work
in the U.S. Trucking Industry
Tosin Bamidele & Henry Renski

Does Organizing Still Matter?
Seth Borgas & Jennifer Wells

Do Machines Care? Another Solarpunk Manifesto
Zihao Zhang

Landscape as Photograph
Janet L. Pritchard

Adaptation, Resilience & Hyperlocal Decision-Making in New England: 
What Do Recent Disasters Tell Us About Regionalization?
Chris Campany

The Red Island, Resiliency and Development in Madagascar
Luc-Danel Metivier

Shaping Change: Architecture, Urbanism, and Social Impact
Dan Pitera

09.04

09.18

09.25

10.02

10.23

11.13

10.09

11.06


