

## **UMassAmherst**

College of Social & Behavioral Sciences

Landscape Architecture & Regional Planning

## TO LEARN MORE, SCAN THE QR CODE OR VISIT UMASS.EDU/LANDSCAPE-PLANNING/ZUBE.

09.04	A Natural Hazards Atlas: Planning for Climate Risk & Adaptation Gabi Mocatta
09.18	The Rise of the Machine: Understanding How Automation Is Changing Work in the U.S. Trucking Industry Tosin Bamidele & Henry Renski
09.25	Does Organizing Still Matter? Seth Borgas & Jennifer Wells
10.02	<b>Do Machines Care? Another Solarpunk Manifesto</b> Zihao Zhang
10.09	Landscape as Photograph Janet L. Pritchard
10.23	Adaptation, Resilience & Hyperlocal Decision-Making in New England: What Do Recent Disasters Tell Us About Regionalization? Chris Campany
11.06	The Red Island, Resiliency and Development in Madagascar Luc-Danel Metivier
11.13	Shaping Change: Architecture, Urbanism, and Social Impact Dan Pitera
	45 @ 4:00 PM JILDING 170  fall 2025